Steel Rules with Inch Graduations
1-144"
All rules furnished with Starrett satin chrome finish, except where noted .
Additional sizes and variations available on special order .
Rules include:
Full-Flexible•
Semi-Flexible•
Spring-Tempered•

† Includes redemption card for Standard Letter of Certification (SLC) .
* Indicates rules with single row of inch figures (all rules under 1" width) . Rules without asterisk have double row of inch figures, and each edge represents the bottom edge reading left to right (rules 1" and wider) .
Key to Starrett Rule Numbering System:
Prefixes: Suffixes:
C – Satin Chrome Finish E – End Graduations
DH – Double Hook K – With Pocket Clip
H – Single Hook N – Narrow-Type Rule
R – Quick-Reading
S – Semi-Flexible
T – Tapered End
H604R-6 with Reversible Hook
268
GEORGE
Typewritten text
Willrich PrecisionPh 866-945-5742email: sales@willrich.com
Steel Rules with Inch
Graduations
1-144"
All rules furnished with Starrett satin chrome
finish, except where noted . Additional sizes
and variations available on special order .
Standard Case for
6"/150mm Rules
For added convenience and protection, all 6"
and 150mm rules in 1/2" and 3/4" widths
(except hook rules) are furnished at no extra
cost in this attractive, protective case with
see-through front .
Case with Clip
A leather-like case with pocket clip for 6"
(150mm) steel rules . Rounded metal-bound
edges prevent pockets from becoming worn
and torn by rule corners .
6" Spring-Tempered Steel Rules with Inch Graduations
Length Width x Thickness Graduations Feature Remarks Catalog No . EDP
6"
3/4" x 3/64"
1 – 10ths, 20ths, 50ths, 100ths; 12ths, 24ths, 48ths; 16ths, 32nds,
64ths; 14ths, 28ths See Below** *C601-6 52639
4R – 8ths, 16ths, Quick-Reading 32nds and 64ths
Regular Steel Finish *604R-6 52645
*C604R-6 52678
With Standard Letter of Certification† *C604R-6 W/SLC 66884
4R – 8ths, 16ths, Quick-Reading 32nds and 64ths End Graduations
in 32nds Both Ends, One Side End Graduations *C604RE-6 52660
4R – 8ths, 16ths, Quick-Reading 32nds and 64ths
Regular Steel Finish
With Reversible Hook *H604R-6 52667
With Reversible Hook *CH604R-6 52673
Regular Steel Finish
With Adjustable Double Hook *DH604R-6 52662
With Adjustable Double Hook *CD604R-6 52665
6R – Both Sides – Aircraft Quick-Reading 50ths ( .02) Both Edges One Side, Quick-Reading 10ths ( .10) Both Edges,
Opposite Side *C606R-6 52652
7R – 16ths, Quick-Reading 32nds, 64ths, Aircraft Quick-Reading 100ths *C607R-6 52688
16R – Quick-Reading 32nds, 64ths, Aircraft Quick-Reading 50ths, 100ths *C616R-6 52701
4R – 8ths, 16ths, Quick-Reading 32nds and 64ths Stainless Steel *1604R-6 53210
3/16" x 3/64"
10 – 32nds One Side and 64ths on Reverse Side
Regular Steel Finish; Narrow Rule *610N-6 52694
Narrow Rule *C610N-6 52696